14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC
LA DANCE MAGIC SPECIALITY AWARDS
NASHVILLE JANUARY 16TH - 18TH, 2026
BLOCH DANCER OF THE WEEKEND
114 TALK TO ME ASHLEY DENGATE ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
DANCE EDUCATORS COLLECTIVE TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND
LAURA CARROLL ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
MAGIC HONORS
CONTEMPORARY SYDNEY GREGORY ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
HIP HOP LYLA BETH PORTER BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS
JAZZ PORTER COLT ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL AUBREY ERVIN AXIS DANCE COMPANY
TAP BAILEY JOHNSON ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
OPEN RYLEE ROOKS AXIS DANCE COMPANY
JUNIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

HIP HOP 101 PLAYGROUND AXIS DANCE COMPANY
JAZZ 79 O0.M.G. AXIS DANCE COMPANY
LYRICAL 66 WILDFLOWERS ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
MUSICAL THEATRE 82 TAKE THE A TRAIN ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

TAP 102 IN THE MOOD BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

LYRICAL

OPEN

TAP

BALLET
CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

LYRICAL

OPEN

TAP

CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
TAP

77
90
83
96
106
105

107
169
159
139
174
167
108

150
175
156
138
166
171

PRETEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

FUNKY TOWN

1,2 STEP

MONEY

TINY DANCER

SADDLE UP

ROCK & ROLL ALL NIGHT

TEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

SUCCESSION
HAUNTED

DATS RIGHT
MORNING SUNRISE
DREAM TO DREAM
I'VE GOT A DREAM
MOSES SUPPOSES

SENIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

WHY DON’T YOU DO RIGHT
VIDEO

END OF TIME

FAITHFULLY

TAKE OFF WITH US
SOMETHING’S GOTTA GIVE

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
AXIS DANCE COMPANY
AXIS DANCE COMPANY
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

SUSAN’S STUDIO OF DANCE
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

JUNIOR HIGH POINT

79 O.M.G. AXIS DANCE COMPANY

PRETEEN HIGH POINT

106 SADDLE UP AXIS DANCE COMPANY

TEEN HIGH POINT

169 HAUNTED AXIS DANCE COMPANY

SENIOR HIGH POINT

166 TAKE OFF WITH US ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA DANCE MAGIC CUZ AWARDS
NASHVILLE JANUARY 16TH - 18TH, 2026

MINI/JR PREP/JR

CUZ OF THE GIRLS BEING ON FIRE

72 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE AGE APPROPRIATENESS & ENTERTAINMENT

87 HEY MICKEY BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

CUZ OF THE GREAT EXECUTION

91 AY CARAMBA AXIS DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE POTENTIAL PLUS

93 STAND BY ME SUSAN’S STUDIO OF DANCE



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

PRETEEN/TEEN/SENIOR

CUZ OF THE TAP SOLO
108 MOSES SUPPOSES BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS
CUZ OF THE STARDOM
139 MORNING SUNRISE ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE MUSICALITY

142 HOLD YOUR HAND AXIS DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE CHARACTER WORK

167 I'VE GOT A DREAM SUSAN’S STUDIO OF DANCE



