



LA DANCE MAGIC SPECIALITY AWARDS
NASHVILLE JANUARY 16TH - 18TH, 2026

BLOCH DANCER OF THE WEEKEND

114 TALK TO ME ASHLEY DENGATE ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

DANCE EDUCATORS COLLECTIVE TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND

LAURA CARROLL ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

MAGIC HONORS

CONTEMPORARY	SYDNEY GREGORY	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
HIP HOP	LYLA BETH PORTER	BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS
JAZZ	PORTER COLT	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL	AUBREY ERVIN	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
TAP	BAILEY JOHNSON	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
OPEN	RYLEE ROOKS	AXIS DANCE COMPANY

JUNIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

HIP HOP	101	PLAYGROUND	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
JAZZ	79	O.M.G.	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
LYRICAL	66	WILDFLOWERS	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
MUSICAL THEATRE	82	TAKE THE A TRAIN	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
TAP	102	IN THE MOOD	BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS



PRETEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

CONTEMPORARY	77	FUNKY TOWN	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
HIP HOP	90	1,2 STEP	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
JAZZ	83	MONEY	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL	96	TINY DANCER	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
OPEN	106	SADDLE UP	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
TAP	105	ROCK & ROLL ALL NIGHT	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

TEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

BALLET	107	SUCCESSION	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
CONTEMPORARY	169	HAUNTED	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
HIP HOP	159	DATS RIGHT	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
JAZZ	139	MORNING SUNRISE	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL	174	DREAM TO DREAM	AXIS DANCE COMPANY
OPEN	167	I'VE GOT A DREAM	SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE
TAP	108	MOSES SUPPOSES	BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

SENIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

CONTEMPORARY	150	WHY DON'T YOU DO RIGHT	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
HIP HOP	175	VIDEO	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
JAZZ	156	END OF TIME	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL	138	FAITHFULLY	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
MUSICAL THEATRE	166	TAKE OFF WITH US	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
TAP	171	SOMETHING'S GOTTA GIVE	ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



JUNIOR HIGH POINT

79 O.M.G.

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

PRETEEN HIGH POINT

106 SADDLE UP

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

TEEN HIGH POINT

169 HAUNTED

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

SENIOR HIGH POINT

166 TAKE OFF WITH US

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



**LA DANCE MAGIC CUZ AWARDS
NASHVILLE JANUARY 16TH - 18TH, 2026**

MINI/JR PREP/JR

CUZ OF THE GIRLS BEING ON FIRE

72 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE AGE APPROPRIATENESS & ENTERTAINMENT

87 HEY MICKEY

BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

CUZ OF THE GREAT EXECUTION

91 AY CARAMBA

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE POTENTIAL PLUS

93 STAND BY ME

SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE



PRETEEN/TEEN/SENIOR

CUZ OF THE TAP SOLO

108 MOSES SUPPOSES

BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

CUZ OF THE STARDOM

139 MORNING SUNRISE

ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE MUSICALITY

142 HOLD YOUR HAND

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

CUZ OF THE CHARACTER WORK

167 I'VE GOT A DREAM

SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE